

SH-73 to Uter Tola

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, मदीरा

DIVISION

MATREHAKUR A

SUB-DIVISION

936

Sri Bhagwan Singh

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Yugal Brij Construction Pvt. Ltd

3rd year Maint. Bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- maint. of Road from					
" SH-73 To Uthar to G (mmhsy -sc)					
Agency :- Jugal Brig Const Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No:- 62/mmhsy-sc/8BD/2021-22					
Actual Date of Compl:- 30/04/22					
Due Date :- 30/04/2024 to 29/04/25					
Date of Entry :- 04/05/25					
1) Restoration of Rain cuts/					
Berms with soil moun-					
$2 \times 10m \times 5.02 \times 0.75 \times 0.30 = 22.59 m^3$					
$2 \times 10m \times 6.22 \times 0.75 \times 0.30 = 27.99 m^3$					
$2 \times 10m \times 8.44 \times 0.75 \times 0.30 = 37.98 m^3$					
Total = 88.56 m ³					
2) making up of Berms/shoulder					
stripping excess soil-					
$2 \times 10m \times 5.02 \times 0.75 = 75.42 m^2$					
$2 \times 10m \times 11.70 \times 0.75 = 175.50 m^2$					
$2 \times 13m \times 5.12 \times 0.75 = 99.84 m^2$					
$2 \times 5m \times 9.47 \times 0.75 = 71.025 m^2$					
Total = 421.179 m ²					
3) Repair of Pot. holes filled					
with 75 mm - mm -					
$2 nos \times 0.98 \times 0.60 = 1.176 m^3$					
$2 nos \times 1.20 \times 0.75 = 1.800 m^3$					
$1 nos \times 1.80 \times 1.0 = 1.800 m^3$					
Total = 4.776 m ³					
Continuation Qty = 4.22 m ³					

ABSTRACT OF COST

12

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Restoration of Rain cuts/ Berms with Soil—					
Qty = 88.56 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-10)					
@ 404.06 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 35,784.20
2) Making up of Berms/shoulder					
Qty = 421.199 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-10)					
@ 60.28 Rs/m ² —					Rs 25,389.20
3) Repair of Pot holes filled with Bm — also					
Qty = 4.22 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-10)					
@ 11,387.66 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 48,056.20
4) Patch repair Over bitumtnous Surface with concrete					
Qty = 56.25 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-11)					
@ 334.15 Rs/m ² —					Rs 18,796.20
5) Maint. of trees by the Road side — also					
Qty = 80.0 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-11)					
@ 410.14 Rs/m ² —					Rs 32,811.20
					Total = 1,60,836.20
Add 4.5% @ 12% (H) =					19,300.20
Add L.C @ 1% (H) =					1608.20
					Total = 1,81,744.20
less 0.20% As/Agreement @ =					363.20
					Total = 1,81,381.20

04/05/25
JE

Continuation